TOWN OF BROOKLINE

333 Washington Street, Brookline, Massachusetts 02445

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE FORM

INVOICE DATE;

08-Jan-19

Purchase Order Number

TO:

Contractors Network, Inc
38 Edmund Street
East Providence RI 02914

21807766

Vendor Number
38353
PAYMENT AMOUNT
BUDGET 406,000.00 FUND ORGANIZATION ACTIVITY OBJECT
BALANCE 416,788.29 2518K109 6B0116 ($10,788.29)
FOR: UAB and Lynch Recreation Building - Elevator Modifications
Amendment Date AMOUNT
1 01/07/2019 |Misc Changes ($10,788.29)

BUILDING COMMISSION

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

APPROVAL OF:

George Cole
' \
Ktz\rTéfWKaplan ) g
A SN Ao N,
47y (A /))v /{: 2

Karen Breslawski

Nathan E. Peck

SCHOOL COMMITTEE

APPROVAL OF:

Neil Wishinsky, Chairman

Benjamin J. Franco

Bernard W. Greene

Nancy S. Heller

Heather Hamilton

APPROVAL OF:

Vs

Mary Ellen Dunn, st

int For and Finance




3 AIA Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Wame and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATICN:
Unified Arts & Lynch Recreation Center-  Contract For: Elevator Modemizations Change Order Numbes: 001
Elevator Modemizations

46 Tappan Street Date: February 20, 2018 Date: January 7, 2019

Brookline, MA 02445

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Town of Brookline CBI Consulting, LLC Contractors Network, Inc

333 Washington Street 250 Dorchester Avenue 38 Edmund Street

Brookline, MA 02445 Boston, MA 02127 East Providence, RI 02914

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Tnsert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives,)

Contract adjustments including credits for waork deleted. Refer to attached PCOs 1 through 6, and proposed Change Order Log
dated January 7, 2019.

The original Contract Sum was $ 406,000.00

The net change by pmvxously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 406,000.00

The Contract Sum wilt -e=. y this Change Order in the amount of $ Oz

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 395,211.71 2P
The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero {0) days. e
The new date of Substantial Completion will be Co D, /

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximurn Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been autharized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UN'I;LfIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

CBI Consultmg, Contractors Network, Inc. Town of Brookline
CONTRA R (Fl ame, OWNER (Firm name)
z/
SIGNATUKE SIGNATURE
i, t/(mul [
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TiTLE
January 7, 2019 Vg e
DATE DATE Es DATE

A!A Documant G701™ - 2017. Capyright @1979 1887, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Inslitute of Architects. All rights reservad, WARNING: Thln

ALA® Document |s protacted by U.S. Copyright Law and inmmauonal Treaties. Unauthorzed raproduction or distribution of this AIA® Documant, or 4
any portlon of it, may result n severe clvil and criminal panalties, and will be prosacuted to the maximum exient possible under the law. This

document was produced by AlA sofiware at 10:06:42 ET on 01/07/2019 under Order No. 4410566687 which expires on 07/26/2019, and is not for resala,

Uaer Notes: (3BSADAS2)



SUONEZILISPON J0JeA3]T - YoUAT gV Sulplood V-8.LSE

| %2 SOId Buipuad Buipnjou) sefiuey) 4o sjey %
[ %Le 3.y 00 %
[F£1izeee ¢ B/, JOBIUO) Pasinay (€0
[ oo'oo0'90y  $ leutblQO [e301

|(6z'882'0L) $

se panosddy |ejoL

$ [stepiQ abu

24D BUIpUad JO (€10

(00'002°1) $ 0 L panoiddy 3 gvn e oo} 10} Jpal) 8L0z/1erel 9
{00'005°) $ 0 L panouddy 3 IO 3yeg0IpAH 10} NpaId 8102/v/ZL S

12'666'9 $ 0 3 panoiddy o] 3|qessalppy 0} SaIAQ WHEY il abueyd 8L0z/6/11 [4=14
(00°000°1 1) $ 0 1 panoiddy v Jom 32l d JIUN Jo} JIpal) €
(50°05¥'1) $ 0 L panaiddy v J3ANo| JO Uone|[ejsul JIpaid 8102/5/6 I
(5v°2€9'2) $ 0 | panoiddy v ued dug oy 1pald 8102/5/6 dl

junowy JapiQ  |iddy/bay| "oN JspiQ junowy 9jepdn junowy snoinald |adAL abuey) jo uonduosag ‘ON  |'ON ¥0D

abuey) panosddy | ‘xg swiy | abuey) JapiQ abuey) Buipuad snjejg/ syleway / pajsanbay #1449 papiwgns | 09d

slapiQ abuey)

19Bpng Jo} sjsa) Bupjoed |

Buipuag
“UMBIPUYIM -
pajoalay - panoiddy

Buiyoel] uonewIou|

“panssi si JapJo abueyd [jun }96pnq ayj Ul paAIasal S| JUSW}ILULWLOD }S0
1aumQ Aq panoidde aq jou Aew Jo Aew abBueyy “1o0}eluo) Aq pajussald sjso) :sabuey) bulpusd

6102/L0/1

<moouw

3sanbay J0joes3U0D
sjuawnoo(q o0} ang
suonipuog Buiseyd/pjald
suolIpuo) uvasalosuf
abuey) adoog

abuey) jo 8dAL




